Averages

Beaver
Avg. $8.56

Bobcat
Avg. $23.29

Saturday, March

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Damaged
Beaver 3X (70+) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LG (55-60) Good
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LM (51-55) Good
Beaver Med (47-51) Damaged/
Beaver Med (47-51) Good
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R
Beaver SM (42-47) Good
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru
Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Beaver XSM (< 42) Good

Totals

Description

No. Pelts
6

20
4
10
13
29
5
21
3
27
7
21
14
31
1

212

No. Pelts

High
$14.00
$23.00
$11.25
$24.00

$7.25
$15.00

$4.50
$5.50
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.50
$14.75
$18.00

$0.50

High

Low
$5.00

$11.00
$11.00
$13.00
$2.25
$4.50
$4.50
$5.25
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.25
$6.00
$7.25

$0.50

Low

Average Total
$9.67 $58.00
$15.30 $306.00
$11.06 $44.25
$18.40 $184.00
$6.46 $84.00
$8.48 $246.00
$4.50 $22.50
$5.48 $115.00
$2.83 $8.50
$4.26 $115.00
$2.50 $17.50
$3.37 $70.75
$10.82 $151.50
$12.65 $392.00
$0.50 $0.50
$1,815.50
Average Total
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Castor
Avg. $105.00

Coyote
Avg. $23.92

GrayFox
Avg. $16.14

Saturday, March

Bobcat L (32-36")
Bobcat M/SM (,32")

Bobcat XL (Over 36")

Totals

Description

Castor

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Gray Fox #1

Totals

4 $27.00

3 $26.00
14 $30.00
21

No. Pelts  High
4 $210.00

4

No. Pelts  High

20 $47.50
25 $46.00
22 $14.00

4 $1.00
71

No. Pelts  High
7 $19.00

7

$27.00
$26.00

$17.00

Low
$29.00

Low
$21.00

$13.50
$0.50

$1.00

Low
$14.00

$27.00

$108.00
$26.00 $78.00
$21.64 $303.00
$489.00
Average Total
$105.00 $420.00
$420.00
Average Total
$35.88 $717.50
$32.84 $821.00
$7.07 $155.50
$1.00 $4.00
$1,698.00
Average Total
$16.14 $113.00
$113.00
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Mink
Avg. $3.11

Muskrat
Avg. $2.83

Otter
Avg. $19.33

Saturday, March

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17
Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight
Mink Lg Male

Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description
Otter LG-Good (34x8)

No.

No.

No.

Pelts
6

2
17

10

27

70

Pelts
183

1132
134
72
65

1586

Pelts
3

High
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.00

$6.00

High
$3.25
$3.70
$2.30
$3.00

$1.40

High

$23.00

Low
$0.50

$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$2.25
$2.25

$2.00

Low
$0.60

$1.50
$0.25
$0.60

$0.25

Low
$15.50

Average Total

$0.92
$2.00
$3.13
$2.43
$3.25
$2.75

$3.94

$5.50
$4.00
$53.25
$24.25
$16.25
$8.25

$106.50
$218.00

Average Total

$1.67
$3.33
$1.68
$2.09

$0.69

$306.40
$3,764.00
$224.85
$150.60

$45.00
$4,490.85

Average Total

$18.00

$54.00
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Possum
Avg. $0.49

Raccoon
Avg. $3.11

Saturday, March

Otter LM-S/D (32x7)
Otter XLG-Good (38x8)

Otter XLG-S/D (38x8)

Totals

Description

Possum LG
Possum M

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description

Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32

Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+

Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+

Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27

Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27

2 $7.00
10 $25.00
3 $22.00
18
No. Pelts  High
26 $1.00
21 $0.65
11 $0.25
58
No. Pelts  High
259 $5.75
124 $3.00
13 $2.75
238 $5.75
176 $7.25
4 $3.00
1 $2.75
144 $5.50
62 $3.50
10 $1.00

$7.00
$21.00

$22.00

Low
$0.50

$0.10

$0.10

Low
$1.00

$1.00
$0.55
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.75
$1.00
$0.50

$0.75

$7.00 $14.00

$21.40 $214.00

$22.00 $66.00

$348.00
Average Total
$0.69 $17.90
$0.42 $8.85
$0.17 $1.85
$28.60
Average Total
$3.98 $1,031.75
$1.73 $214.50
$1.01 $13.10
$3.31 $787.75
$5.57 $980.75
$2.00 $8.00
$2.75 $2.75
$3.64 $524.50
$1.88 $116.80
$0.98 $9.75
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RedFox
Avg. $9.60

Skunk
Avg.  $5.50

Saturday, March

Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon M (slights) 22-24
Raccoon SM (#1&2)
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2
Red Fox #3

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Skunk

Totals

89

12

137
44
38
95

1460

No. Pelts
9

7

21

No. Pelts
3

3

$0.75
$2.75
$1.50
$2.75
$0.50
$4.25
$3.00
$1.25

$3.50

High
$18.00
$10.00

$2.00

$10.50

High
$5.50

$0.50
$0.25
$0.50
$0.10
$0.50
$1.25
$0.10
$0.10

$0.50

Low
$10.00

$3.00
$1.00

$10.50

Low
$5.50

$0.63 250
$1.61 $143.05
$1.02 $8.15
$0.50 $1.00
$3.03 $415.50
$1.01 $44.30
$0.67 $25.35
$2.04 $193.75
$4,537.05
Average Total
$12.67 $114.00
$7.57 $53.00
$1.50 $3.00
$10.50 $31.50
$201.50
Average Total
$5.50 $16.50
$16.50
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Squirrel

Avg.  $0.25  pescription No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Squirrel 1 $025  $0.25 $0.25 $0.25

Totals 1 $0.25
Grand Total 3532 $14,376.25 $1,126.24
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