

Averages

Beaver

Avg. \$8.56

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru	6	\$14.00	\$5.00	\$9.67	\$58.00
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	20	\$23.00	\$11.00	\$15.30	\$306.00
Beaver 3X (70+) Damaged	4	\$11.25	\$11.00	\$11.06	\$44.25
Beaver 3X (70+) Good	10	\$24.00	\$13.00	\$18.40	\$184.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru	13	\$7.25	\$2.25	\$6.46	\$84.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Good	29	\$15.00	\$4.50	\$8.48	\$246.00
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru	5	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$22.50
Beaver LM (51-55) Good	21	\$5.50	\$5.25	\$5.48	\$115.00
Beaver Med (47-51) Damaged/	3	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.83	\$8.50
Beaver Med (47-51) Good	27	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$4.26	\$115.00
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R	7	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$17.50
Beaver SM (42-47) Good	21	\$4.50	\$2.25	\$3.37	\$70.75
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru	14	\$14.75	\$6.00	\$10.82	\$151.50
Beaver XL (60-65) Good	31	\$18.00	\$7.25	\$12.65	\$392.00
Beaver XSM (< 42) Good	1	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
Totals	212				\$1,815.50

Bobcat

Avg. \$23.29

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
--------------------	------------------	-------------	------------	----------------	--------------

Bobcat L (32-36")	4	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$108.00
Bobcat M/SM (,32")	3	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$78.00
Bobcat XL (Over 36")	14	\$30.00	\$17.00	\$21.64	\$303.00
Totals	21				\$489.00

Castor

Avg. \$105.00

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Castor	4	\$210.00	\$29.00	\$105.00	\$420.00
Totals	4				\$420.00

Coyote

Avg. \$23.92

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Coyote #1	20	\$47.50	\$21.00	\$35.88	\$717.50
Coyote #2	25	\$46.00	\$13.50	\$32.84	\$821.00
Coyote #3	22	\$14.00	\$0.50	\$7.07	\$155.50
Coyote Damaged	4	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
Totals	71				\$1,698.00

GrayFox

Avg. \$16.14

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Gray Fox #1	7	\$19.00	\$14.00	\$16.14	\$113.00
Totals	7				\$113.00

Mink

Avg.	\$3.11	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	6	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.92	\$5.50
		Mink Female 17	2	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
		Mink Female 17-18	17	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$3.13	\$53.25
		Mink FM/slight	10	\$3.00	\$1.75	\$2.43	\$24.25
		Mink Lg Male	5	\$3.75	\$2.25	\$3.25	\$16.25
		Mink ML/slight	3	\$3.00	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$8.25
		Mink XL Male	27	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$3.94	\$106.50
		Totals	70				\$218.00

Muskrat

Avg.	\$2.83	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	183	\$3.25	\$0.60	\$1.67	\$306.40
		Muskrat 13+ LG Fall	1132	\$3.70	\$1.50	\$3.33	\$3,764.00
		Muskrat Damaged	134	\$2.30	\$0.25	\$1.68	\$224.85
		Muskrat Flats	72	\$3.00	\$0.60	\$2.09	\$150.60
		Muskrat Kits	65	\$1.40	\$0.25	\$0.69	\$45.00
		Totals	1586				\$4,490.85

Otter

Avg.	\$19.33	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Otter LG-Good (34x8)	3	\$23.00	\$15.50	\$18.00	\$54.00

Otter LM-S/D (32x7)	2	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00
Otter XLG-Good (38x8)	10	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$21.40	\$214.00
Otter XLG-S/D (38x8)	3	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$66.00
Totals	18				\$348.00

Possum

Avg. \$0.49

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Possum LG	26	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.69	\$17.90
Possum M	21	\$0.65	\$0.10	\$0.42	\$8.85
Possum Sm/Damaged	11	\$0.25	\$0.10	\$0.17	\$1.85
Totals	58				\$28.60

Raccoon

Avg. \$3.11

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	259	\$5.75	\$1.00	\$3.98	\$1,031.75
Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	124	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.73	\$214.50
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	13	\$2.75	\$0.55	\$1.01	\$13.10
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32	238	\$5.75	\$1.00	\$3.31	\$787.75
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	176	\$7.25	\$1.00	\$5.57	\$980.75
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	4	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$8.00
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+	1	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75
Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+	144	\$5.50	\$1.00	\$3.64	\$524.50
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	62	\$3.50	\$0.50	\$1.88	\$116.80
Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27	10	\$1.00	\$0.75	\$0.98	\$9.75

Raccoon LG (low) 24-27	4	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.63	\$2.50
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27	89	\$2.75	\$0.25	\$1.61	\$143.05
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	8	\$1.50	\$0.50	\$1.02	\$8.15
Raccoon M (slights) 22-24	12	\$2.75	\$0.10	\$1.15	\$13.80
Raccoon SM (#1&2)	2	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.00
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	137	\$4.25	\$1.25	\$3.03	\$415.50
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	44	\$3.00	\$0.10	\$1.01	\$44.30
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	38	\$1.25	\$0.10	\$0.67	\$25.35
Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	95	\$3.50	\$0.50	\$2.04	\$193.75
Totals	1460				\$4,537.05

RedFox

Avg. \$9.60

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Red Fox #1	9	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$12.67	\$114.00
Red Fox #2	7	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$7.57	\$53.00
Red Fox #3	2	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$3.00
Red Fox Damaged	3	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$31.50
Totals	21				\$201.50

Skunk

Avg. \$5.50

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Skunk	3	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$16.50
Totals	3				\$16.50

Squirrel

Avg. \$0.25

Description

No. Pelts

High

Low

Average

Total

Squirrel

1

\$0.25

\$0.25

\$0.25

\$0.25

Totals

1

\$0.25

Grand Total

3532

\$14,376.25

\$1,126.24